
Sl
No.

Name Designation Email Contact Number

1. Prof. Sandhya
Thapa

Presiding
Officer

presidingofficer.icc@cus.ac.in 9474983801

1 Ms. Doncee Lama External
Member

doncee3011@gmail.com 9907003364

3. Prof. Praveen
Mishra

Member pmishra@cus.ac.in 9862927216

4. Dr. Sonam
Yangchen Bhutia

Member sybhutia@cus.ac.in 9831024283

5. Dr. Dhriti Roy Member droy@cus.ac.in 7063741189
6. Dr James V Haokip Member jvhaokip@cus.ac.in 9436319006
7. Sumnima Rai- Member srai01@cus.ac.in 8945978586
8. Ms Kunjini Prakash

Darnal
Member kpdarnal@cus.ac.in 9679301530

9. Ms Punam Chettri, Member pchettri@cus.ac.in 9732915723
10. Ms Monica

Lakandri,
Member monicalakandri9@gmail.com 7679941484

11. Ms. Tanushree Das, Member dastanushree94@gmail.com 8761076037
12 Ms. Pratima

Sharma,
Member xrmapratime121@gmail.com 7407371396

Members of ICC, Sikkim University ( email and Contact Details) 2023)

Complaints can be filed online at: presidingofficer.icc@gmail.com
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